12/28/200

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

($201.26)
$202.50

$1.24

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,014.76)  ($123.55)
$0.00 $0.00  ($333.20) $0.00

($1,347.96)  ($123.55)

#Paids/'Void

48
11

59

Handle Net Handle

$937.05 $813.50

$535.70 $535.70
$1,472.75 $1,349.20

$0.00

$0.00

69

32

101



