12/28/200

Drawer Report

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					ORace						
400 LODGE	(\$201.26)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,014.76)	(\$123.55)	48	\$937.05	\$813.50	\$0.00	69	
401 STRAZD	\$202.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$333.20)	\$0.00	11	\$535.70	\$535.70	\$0.00	32	
Totals:	\$1.24			(\$1,347.96)	(\$123.55)	59	\$1,472.75	\$1,349.20		101	